

**NAKANO AVIATION, INC.**

357 VAN NESS WAY #170
TORRANCE, CA 90501
U.S.A.

TEL: (310) 212-1480
FAX: (310) 782-1230/1231

SHIPPING INVOICE**SI.NO:NAC226332****SOLD TO :**

NAKANO AVIATION CO., LTD.
MATUOKA BLDG.,
2-45-7, MEIEKI NAKAMURA-KU,
NAGOYA JAPAN 450
TEL: (052) 583-7651
FAX: (052) 586-5463

SHIP TO :

SAME

INVOICE NO:	DATE: 8/2/2026	FROM: USA TO: JAPAN
VIA: OCEAN FREIGHT	B/L NO:	VESSEL NAME:

AIRCRAFT PARTS AND MATERIALS
DETAILS AS PER ATTACHED SHEET

TOTAL FCA LOS ANGELES	\$609,170.53
LA COMMISSION TOTAL	\$27,132.59
TOTAL CPT NGO, JAPAN	<u>\$636,303.12</u>

MARKING NAKANO
2LUN2069A, ETC.
NGO
JAPAN

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN, U.S.A.

NAKANO AVIATION, INC.

MASAKI SAN0, SENIOR VICE PRESIDENT

"These items are controlled by the U.S. Government and authorized for export only to the country of ultimate destination for use by the ultimate consignee or end-user(s) herein identified. They may not be resold, transferred, or otherwise disposed of, to any other country or to any person other than the authorized ultimate consignee or end-user(s), either in their original form or after being incorporated into other items, without first obtaining approval from the U.S. Government or as otherwise authorized by U.S. law and regulations."

INVOICE NO.

PAGE : 2

PO NO.	DESCRIPTION	Q'TY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
2LUN2069A	THINNER	15.00GL	57.50000	862.50
RFB19062	ASTM D740 TY-1 MEK		T/R	50.00
	GL/CN		HAZMAT PKG	30.00
	75% S/L REMAINING REQUIED		TOTAL :	942.50
2NTMKV69	LACING CORD	60.00RL	127.55000	7,653.00
FB19037	A-A-52082-C-2 SIZE-2		T/R	50.00
	250YD/RL		FREIGHT	295.26
			TOTAL :	7,998.26
2NTMLH10	EPOCAST	3.00KT	532.39000	1,597.17
RFB19022	SS9587-003 LATEST REV. TY-2		T/R	250.00
	EPOCAST 1652 A/B		TOTAL :	1,847.17
	GL/KT ***Deleterious			
	substance designated item***			
	75% S/L REMAINING REQUIRED			
5BFM0133	STEEL BAR	63.00LB	6.57333	414.12
FB18983	AMS5643 17-4PH		TOTAL :	414.12
	7/8"DIA			
	10FTX3PC(10FT R/L), CARPENTER			
	ONLY, @\$414.12/EA(X3EA)			
5BFM0034	AL-ALY BAR	73.00LB	20.00000	1,460.00
FB19040	AMS-QQ-A-225/9 7075-T7351		BOX CHARGE	150.00
	1"X2-1/2"		TOTAL :	1,610.00
	12FTX2EA			
(2013 S 1)				
2AM116Z12	STEEL TUBE	4.00FT	1,271.01000	5,084.04
FA4454	AMS6415 4340 SMLS		TOTAL :	5,084.04
	2-1/2"ODX0.41"			
2AM116Z21	STEEL TUBE	4.00FT	1,569.21000	6,276.84
FA4455	TIMKEN/MATELLUS 8620 HR HOLLOW		TOTAL :	6,276.84
	6.0"ODX4.125"ID			
2AM116Z20	STEEL TUBE	8.00FT	1,436.27000	11,490.16
FA4456	TIMKEN/MATELLUS 8620 HR HOLLOW		TOTAL :	11,490.16
	5.25"ODX3.5"ID			
2AM116Z19	STEEL TUBE	4.00FT	998.14000	3,992.56
FA4457	TIMKEN/MATELLUS 8620 HR HOLLOW		TOTAL :	3,992.56
	4.625"ODX2.999"ID			
2AM419F20	STEEL TUBE	34.83FT	34.89000	1,215.22
FA4462	AMS5570 CRES321		BOX CHARGE	125.00
	1"X.020"		TOTAL :	1,340.22
2AM216Z38	TUBE	4.00FT	95.23000	380.92
FA4465	AMS-QQ-A-200/8 6061-T6511		BOX CHARGE	150.00
	3"OD X 0.5"T		TOTAL :	530.92
2AM120A01	STEEL BAR	196.00LB	10.20000	1,999.20
FA4466	AMS6260 9310		BOX CHARGE	95.00
	4-1/4 DIA		TOTAL :	2,094.20
	4FT X1PC			

INVOICE NO.

PAGE : 3

PO NO.	DESCRIPTION	Q'TY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
2AM420A02	STEEL SHEET	225.00LB	4.48000	1,008.00
FA4467	AMS5518 301 1/2H .063"T 36"X120"(G) 3EA		HANDLING	50.00
			TOTAL :	1,058.00
2AM219W09	AL-ALY PLATE	1,571.00LB	4.90000	7,697.90
FA4468	AMS-QQ-A-250/12 7075-T7351 1.50"T 36"X72" 4EA		BOX CHARGE	275.00
			TOTAL :	7,972.90
2AM216Z43	AL-ALY BAR	34.00LB	11.15000	379.10
FA4469	AMS-QQ-A-225/8 6061-T651 1-3/4"DIA 12FT		CANOPY BOX	195.00
			TOTAL :	574.10
2AM219W11	AL-ALY PLATE	2,510.00LB	4.75000	11,922.50
FA4470	AMS-QQ-A-250/12 7075-T7351 3.500"T 48"X144" 1EA		BOX CHARGE	350.00
			TOTAL :	12,272.50
2AM219G10	AL-ALY PLATE	5,454.00LB	5.75000	31,360.50
FA4471	AMS-QQ-A-250/4 2024-T851 1.250"T 36"X48"(G) 5454LB=25EA SHIP TOL. +0, -30%		BOX CHARGE	800.00
			TOTAL :	32,160.50
2AM116Z29	STEEL BAR	152.00LB	6.80000	1,033.60
FA4474	AMS6265 9310 3-3/4"DIA 4FTX1PC		BOX CHARGE	350.00
			TOTAL :	1,383.60
2AM116Z28	STEEL BAR	17.00LB	20.58823	350.00
FA4475	AMS6265 9310 1-1/4"DIA 4FTX1PC		BOX CHARGE	150.00
			TOTAL :	500.00
2AM218P14	AL-ALY BAR	42.00LB	9.00000	378.00
FA4476	AMS-QQ-A-225/6 2024-T351 3" DIA OR 76MM DIA 5FT		CANOPY BOX	125.00
			TOTAL :	503.00
2AM621D17	AL-ALY BAR	308.00LB	32.19000	9,914.52
FA4477	AMS5662 ALLOY718 1.250" DIA 70FT		TOTAL :	9,914.52
2AM420A08	STEEL BAR	308.00LB	21.00000	6,468.00
FA4480	AMS5629 PH13-8MO 2-5/8" OR 65MM DIA 16FT(144"RL/PC + 48"L/PC)		BOX CHARGE	350.00
			TOTAL :	6,818.00
2AM116H55	STEEL BAR	126.00LB	9.50000	1,197.00
FA4481	AMS6274 8620 3/4"DIA 126LB=12FT R/L X 7EA		BOX CHARGE	75.00
			TOTAL :	1,272.00
2AM116H59	STEEL BAR	359.00LB	6.00000	2,154.00
FA4482	AMS6274 8620 60 M/M OR 2.375" DIA 359LB=12FT R/L X 2EA		BOX CHARGE	100.00
			TOTAL :	2,254.00

INVOICE NO.

PAGE : 4

PO NO.	DESCRIPTION	Q'TY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
(2013 S 2)				
2AM418X50	ELECT WIRE	1,700.00FT	0.10600	180.20
FA4360	SAE-AS-22759/32 M22759/32-22-2		FREIGHT	38.86
			TOTAL :	219.06
2AM414R61	ELECT WIRE	900.00FT	0.29500	265.50
FA4435	AS22759 M22759/43-20-0		FREIGHT	27.48
			TOTAL :	292.98
2AM414K62	ELECT WIRE	1,630.00FT	0.67500	1,100.25
FA4436	NEMAWC27500 M27500-20SB2T23		FREIGHT	70.74
			TOTAL :	1,170.99
2AM414M74	ELECT WIRE	4,404.00FT	0.17500	770.70
FA4437	SAE-AS-22759 M22759/12-24-6		FREIGHT	39.39
			TOTAL :	810.09
2AM414S11	ELECT WIRE	1,400.00FT	0.53000	742.00
FA4438	NEMA-WC27500 M27500-22SB3T23		FREIGHT	66.80
			TOTAL :	808.80
2AM419F57A	ELECT WIRE	1,600.00FT	0.48000	768.00
FA4439	NEMAWC27500 M27500-24SB2T23		FREIGHT	46.82
			TOTAL :	814.82
2AM418N23	ELECT WIRE	1,300.00FT	1.30000	1,690.00
FA4440	AS22759 M22759/43-12-9		FREIGHT	81.05
			TOTAL :	1,771.05
2AM420B99	ELECT WIRE	980.00FT	0.49500	485.10
FA4441	NEMA-WC27500 M27500-22SD2T23		FREIGHT	47.54
			TOTAL :	532.64
2AM417L82	ELECT WIRE	5,000.00FT	0.25000	1,250.00
FA4442	SAE AS22759 M22759/12-16-0		FREIGHT	146.45
			TOTAL :	1,396.45
2AM418N22	ELECT WIRE	2,800.00FT	1.25000	3,500.00
FA4443	NEMAWC27500 M27500-22SP2S23		FREIGHT	117.79
			TOTAL :	3,617.79
2AM416N77	ELECT WIRE	3,600.00FT	0.89500	3,222.00
FA4445	NEMAWC27500 M27500-16SB2T23		FREIGHT	264.54
			TOTAL :	3,486.54
2AM414M59	ELECT WIRE	1,794.00FT	1.45000	2,601.30
FA4447	NEMAWC27500 M27500-24RE3N20		FREIGHT	107.74
			TOTAL :	2,709.04
2AM414H94	ELECT WIRE	500.00FT	0.37500	187.50
FA4450	55PC0211-16-9		FREIGHT	28.39
			TOTAL :	215.89
2AM414M60	ELECT WIRE	932.00FT	1.85000	1,724.20
FA4451	NEMA WC27500 M27500-24RE4N20		FREIGHT	61.31
			TOTAL :	1,785.51
2AM414T69	ELECT WIRE	6,710.00FT	0.45000	3,019.50
FA4452	NEMAWC27500 M27500-22SB2T23		FREIGHT	227.95
			TOTAL :	3,247.45

INVOICE NO.

PAGE : 5

PO NO.	DESCRIPTION	Q'TY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
2AM420Y49	ELECT WIRE	3,287.00FT	1.74000	5,719.38
FA4453	NEMAWC27500 M27500-12SB2T23		FREIGHT	322.84
			TOTAL :	6,042.22
2AM417Z43	ELECT CABLE	1,500.00FT	49.75000	74,625.00
FA4459	MIL-DTL-17 M17/92-RG115		FREIGHT	578.87
			TOTAL :	75,203.87
2AM416A50	ELECT WIRE	1,900.00FT	2.60000	4,940.00
FA4460	44A0221-12-6/9		TOTAL :	4,940.00
2AM420Y51	ELECT WIRE	4,300.00FT	1.05000	4,515.00
FA4463	NEMAWC27500 M27500-16SB2T23		FREIGHT	305.68
			TOTAL :	4,820.68
2AM420Y58	ELECT WIRE	440.00FT	3.40000	1,496.00
FA4464	NEMA-WC27500 M27500-22WR3N06		FREIGHT	53.90
			TOTAL :	1,549.90
2AM416V92	ELECT WIRE	5,500.00FT	0.47500	2,612.50
FA4473	M22759/82-24-6		FREIGHT	42.45
			TOTAL :	2,654.95
2AM416A50	ELECT WIRE	880.00FT	2.60000	2,288.00
FA4484	44A0221-12-6/9		TOTAL :	2,288.00
2AM416M08	ELECT WIRE	5,190.00FT	0.55000	2,854.50
FA4485	SAE-AS22759/92 M22759/92-16-2		TOTAL :	2,854.50
2LUT1833	NYLON ROD	800.00EA	3.44000	2,752.00
FB19078	ASTM D5989 S-PA0113		PALLET CHARGE	85.00
	3/16"DIA 8FT/EA **PACKAGE ON		FREIGHT	87.18
	LABEL**		TOTAL :	2,924.18
	8FT X 800EA = 6,400FT			
(1013 Z B)				
2JMWL367	AL-ALY BAR	272.00LB	9.50000	2,584.00
FB19052	AMS-QQ-A-225/8 6061-T651		BOX CHARGE	195.00
	BSS7055 CL-A		TOTAL :	2,779.00
	3.5" DIA			
	12FTX2PC			
2JMWK692	STEEL BAR	451.00LB	8.60000	3,878.60
FB19069	AMS5659 15-5PH ST		BOX CHARGE	95.00
	2-1/2" OR 64-65MMDIA		TOTAL :	3,973.60
	2PC(10-14FT R/L,+1/-			
	0PC),			
	CARPENTER/GLORIA/UNIVERSAL			
	ONLY			
2JMWK696	STEEL BAR	1,184.00LB	6.04000	7,151.36
FB19071	AMS5659 15-5PH ST		BOX CHARGE	95.00
	6" OR 150MM DIA		TOTAL :	7,246.36
	1PC(10-14FT R/L,+1/-			
	0PC),GLORIA/UNIVERSAL ONLY			
2JMWL420	STEEL BAR	1,582.00LB	19.93000	31,529.26
FB19074	AMS5629 PH13-8MO		BOX CHARGE	350.00
	2" OR 50MM DIA		TOTAL :	31,879.26
	12FTX12PC(12FT R/L)			

INVOICE NO.

PAGE : 6

PO NO.	DESCRIPTION	Q'TY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
(1015 Z B)				
2NTMNA42	AL-ALY BAR	84.00LB	7.000000	588.00
FB19051	AMS-QQ-A-225/8 6061-T651		BOX CHARGE	195.00
	2-3/4" DIA		TOTAL :	783.00
	12FTX1PC			
2NTMJ38	AL-ALY BAR	141.00LB	10.000000	1,410.00
FB19079	AMS-QQ-A-225/6 2024-T851		BOX CHARGE	175.00
	5" DIA		TOTAL :	1,585.00
	6FTX1PC			
(1013 Z E)				
2JMA4849	AL-ALY FORM	63.90FT	40.000000	2,556.00
FB19021	AMS4347 6013-T4 BAC1494-171		FREIGHT	75.00
	7.1FTX9PC		TOTAL :	2,631.00
(1013 Z P)				
2JMWL322	STEEL PLATE	990.00LB	9.10101	9,010.00
FB19064	BMS7-240 TY-1 15-5PH ST NON GAUTIER		CANOPY BOX	490.00
	3.25"T 17.80"X59.00" *NEED BSS7055B CL.A ON EACH PRODUCTS*		TOTAL :	9,500.00
	1SH,CUT TOL(+.125", -0), GO CARLSON ONLY,@\$9010.00/EA			
2JMW100	STEEL PLATE	2,532.00LB	9.55000	24,180.60
FB19075	BMS7-240 TY-1 15-5PH NON GAUTIER		BOX CHARGE	350.00
	1.50"T 500X1500MM *NEED BSS7055B CL.A ON EACH PRODUCTS*		TOTAL :	24,530.60
	5SH,GO CARLSON/ATI ONLY,CUT TOL+.188"/-0			
2JMW125	AL-ALY PLATE	1,620.00LB	5.33700	8,645.94
J25180	BAMS516-003 7050-T7451 **NEED WEIGHT(LB)**		BOX CHARGE	350.00
	2.25"T 48"X144" W/L+0.5" 1SH,MFR:CONSTELLIUM RAVENSWOOD ONLY		TOTAL :	8,995.94
(1015 Z S)				
2NTMKL22	AL-ALY SHEET	220.00LB	6.000000	1,320.00
FB19060	AMS4048 7075-OC		CANOPY BOX	300.00
	.063"T 48"X144" 5SH		TOTAL :	1,620.00
2NTMKL23A	AL-ALY SHEET	446.00LB	5.14753	2,295.80
FB19063	AMS4048 7075-OC		BOX CHARGE	325.00
	.125"T 48"X144" 5SH,KAISER ONLY,@\$459.16/SH(X10SH)		TOTAL :	2,620.80
(1036 Z S)				
2LTALE37	AL-ALY SHEET	1,047.00LB	6.63868	6,950.70
FB19053	AMS4049 7075-T6C		CANOPY BOX	350.00
	.050"T 48"X144" *BRALCO LIST#263* 30SH		TOTAL :	7,300.70

INVOICE NO.

PAGE : 7

PO NO.	DESCRIPTION	Q'TY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
2LTALD64	AL-ALY SHEET	496.00LB	5.49919	2,727.60
FB19054	AMS4048 7075-0C		CANOPY BOX	350.00
	.071"T 48"X144" *BRALCO		TOTAL :	3,077.60
	LIST#239*			
	10SH			
2LTAMQ48	AL-ALY SHEET	33.00LB	11.69000	385.77
FB19055	AMS4027 6061-T6		CANOPY BOX	350.00
	.016"T 48"X144" **BRALCO		TOTAL :	735.77
	LIST#96**			
	3SH			
2LTALE38	AL-ALY SHEET	223.00LB	6.64932	1,482.80
FB19056	AMS4049 7075-T6C		CANOPY BOX	350.00
	.080"T 48"X144" *BRALCO		TOTAL :	1,832.80
	LIST#277*			
	4SH			
2LTALE39	AL-ALY SHEET	793.00LB	5.45000	4,321.85
FB19057	AMS-QQ-A-250/5 2024-0C		CANOPY BOX	349.43
	.071"T 48X144 *BRALCO		TOTAL :	4,671.28
	LIST#41*			
	16SH			
2LTAHX44	AL-ALY SHEET	11.00LB	11.07000	121.77
FB19058	AMS4027 6061-T6		CANOPY BOX	350.00
	.016"T 48"X144" *BRALCO		TOTAL :	471.77
	LIST#96 @\$122.39/SH*			
	1SH			
2LTAHX04	AL-ALY SHEET	112.00LB	6.47000	724.64
FB19059	AMS-QQ-A-250/5 2024-T3C		CANOPY BOX	350.00
	.040"T 48"X144" *BRALCO		TOTAL :	1,074.64
	LIST#52 (@\$180.40/SH)*			
	4SH			
2LTAHX06	AL-ALY SHEET	44.00LB	6.67409	293.66
FB19061	AMS-QQ-A-250/5 2024-T3C		CANOPY BOX	350.00
	.032"T 48"X144" *BRALCO		TOTAL :	643.66
	LIST#51*			
	2SH			
2LTAMA52	AL-ALY SHEET	108.00LB	5.79259	625.60
FB19082	AMS4027 6061-T6		CANOPY BOX	350.00
	.040"T 48"X144" **BRALCO		TOTAL :	975.60
	LIST#99**			
	4SH4			
(1013 Z T)				
2JMWI497	TITANIUM TUBE	1,141.25FT	22.03000	25,141.74
FB19035	AMS4945 TI-3AL-2.5V		BOX CHARGE	125.00
	3/8"X.019"		TOTAL :	25,266.74
	100PC(10-12FT R/L)			
2JMWJ533	TITANIUM TUBE	735.25FT	20.83000	15,315.26
FB19070	AS5620 TY-1 TI-3AL-2.5V		BOX CHARGE	95.00
	3/8"X.019"		TOTAL :	15,410.26
	86PC, HAYNES ONLY, 5-12FT R/L			

INVOICE NO.

PAGE : 8

PO NO.	DESCRIPTION	Q'TY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
(1015 Z T)				
2NTMNB02	AL-ALY TUBE	77.00FT	59.88000	4,610.76
FB19033	AMS-WW-T-700/7 7075-T6		BOX CHARGE	125.00
	1-3/8"X.083"		TOTAL :	4,735.76
	7FTX11PC			
2NTMYM02	AL-ALY TUBE	108.00FT	187.21000	20,218.68
FB19036	AMS-WW-T-700/3 2024-T3		BOX CHARGE	125.00
	1-5/8"X.188"		TOTAL :	20,343.68
	12FTX9PC, KAISER ONLY, (1.625"OD X .188"WL) \$199.74/FT => \$187.21/FT			
2NTMUU66	AL-ALY TUBE	36.00FT	8.10000	291.60
FB19043	AMS WW-T-700/4 5052-0		BOX CHARGE	250.00
	5/16"X.035"		TOTAL :	541.60
	12FTX3PC			
2NTMNA47	AL-ALY TUBE	60.00FT	7.37000	442.20
FB19045	AMS-WW-T-700/6 6061-T6		BOX CHARGE	150.00
	3/4"X.049"		TOTAL :	592.20
	12FTX5PC, KAISER ONLY			
2NTMNA46	AL-ALY TUBE	300.00FT	4.99000	1,497.00
FB19076	AMS-WW-T-700/6 6061-T6		BOX CHARGE	150.00
	1.0"X.028"		TOTAL :	1,647.00
	12FTX25PC			
2NTMBQ29	STEEL TUBE	15.00FT	103.83000	1,557.45
FB19080	MIL-T-6736 4130 TY-1 COND N		BOX CHARGE	125.00
	3/4"X.250"		TOTAL :	1,682.45
	7-8FTX2PC, MICHIGAN SEAMLESS TUBE ONLY, \$109.88 => \$103.83/FT			
(1035 Z T)				
2LTAHX32	STEEL TUBE	144.66FT	45.32000	6,555.99
FB19042	MIL-T-8606 321		BOX CHARGE	95.23
	1-1/2"X.020" **TW STEEL		TOTAL :	6,651.22
	LIST#37*			
	8/12FTX14PC, PLYMOUTH TUBE/WESTERN PNEUMATIC			
2LTAJP56	AL-ALY TUBE	12.00FT	51.97000	623.64
FB19047	AMS-WW-T-700/3 2024-T3		BOX CHARGE	150.00
	1-1/8"X.035" **TW AL		TOTAL :	773.64
	LIST#25**			
	12FTX1PC			
2LTAHV06	AL-ALY TUBE	60.00FT	19.34000	1,160.40
FB19068	AMS WW-T-700/6 6061-0		BOX CHARGE	250.00
	1"X.065" **TW AL LIST#159**		TOTAL :	1,410.40
	12FTX5PC			
2LTAJF32	STEEL TUBE	120.74FT	45.83000	5,533.51
FB19081	MIL-T-8606 321		BOX CHARGE	95.37
	1-1/4"X.020" **TW STEEL		TOTAL :	5,628.88
	LIST#35**			
	8/12FTX12PC, ALLEIMA PRECISION TUBE ONLY			

INVOICE NO.

PAGE : 9

PO NO.	DESCRIPTION	Q'TY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
2NTMKR23	EPOCAST	36.00KT	433.37000	15,601.32
RFB19077	SS9587-002 LATEST REV. TY-1	T/R		300.00
	169A-1/9615	FREIGHT		1,371.14
	GL/KT	TOTAL :		17,272.46
	75% S/L REMAINING REQURED			
(2013 S 1)				
2AM617V31	INCONEL BAR	560.00LB	31.75000	17,780.00
FA4488	AMS5662 INC0718	TOTAL :		17,780.00
	7"DIA			
	4FT			
2AM419F19	TUBE	12.00FT	198.52000	2,382.24
FA4490	AMS5557 CRES321	BOX CHARGE		125.00
	4-1/2"X T.032	TOTAL :		2,507.24
(2023 S 1)				
2AM61W066	NI-ALY SHEET	30.00LB	49.01741	1,470.52
ZFA4489	AMS5536 HASTELL0Y-X	TOTAL :		1,470.52
	.020"T 36"X72"			
	2EA @\$759.77/EA			
(2013 S 2)				
2AM418X35	ELECT WIRE	50,000.00FT	1.40000	70,000.00
FA4461	55PC1124-24-9/96-9	TOTAL :		70,000.00
(1015 Z B)				
2NTMKK89A	STEEL BAR	428.00LB	8.40906	3,599.08
FB19065	AMS-S-5000 4340 COND-E2	TOTAL :		3,599.08
	46MM OR 1-13/16"DIA			
	4PC(12FT R/LX4EA), TIMKEN			
	ONLY, @\$899.77/EA(X8PC)			
(1013 Z P)				
2JMW124	AL-ALY PLATE	2,200.00LB	5.46000	12,012.00
FB19083	BAMS516-003 7050-T7451	TOTAL :		12,012.00
	3.00"T 48"X144" W/L+0.5"			
	1SH			
(1013 Z T)				
2JMWJ409	AL-ALY TUBE	144.00FT	8.53000	1,228.32
FB19046	AMS-T-7081 6061-T6	BOX CHARGE		150.00
	3/4"X.035"	TOTAL :		1,378.32
	12FTX12PC			
(1015 Z E)				
2NTMND72	SEAT TRACK	24.00FT	90.83333	2,180.00
FB19041	AMS-QQ-A-200/11 7075-T6511	FREIGHT		500.00
	40456-10-144	FREIGHT		131.25
	**ANCRA ONLY MFG COC	TOTAL :		2,811.25
	REQUIRED**			
	12FTX2PCS(1BOX), 12FTX5PC(1BOX)			
	←SEPARATE BOX IF POSSIBLE			

INVOICE NO.

PAGE : 10

PO NO.	DESCRIPTION	Q'TY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
2NTMND72	SEAT TRACK	60.00FT	90.83333	5,450.00
FB19041	AMS-QQ-A-200/11 7075-T6511 40456-10-144 **ANCRA ONLY MFG COC REQUIRED** 12FTX2PCS(1BOX), 12FTX5PC(1BOX) ←SEPARATE BOX IF POSSIBLE		TOTAL :	5,450.00
(1015 Z S)				
2NTMKK92	AL-ALY SHEET	991.00LB	5.90000	5,846.90
FB19084	AMS-QQ-A-250/5 2024-T3C .071"T 48"X144" 20SH		CANOPY BOX TOTAL :	315.00 6,161.90
(1015 Z T)				
2NTMYM66	AL-ALY TUBE	36.00FT	69.97000	2,518.92
FB19032	AMS-WW-T-700/6 6061-0 3/8"X.049" 12FTX3PC, KAISER ONLY		BOX CHARGE TOTAL :	125.00 2,643.92
(2013 S 1)				
2AM117W12	STEEL BAR	60.00LB	13.20000	792.00
FA4491	AMS6414 4340 HOT OR COLD 1.00" OR 26MM DIA 22.75FT		TOTAL :	792.00
(1015 Z T)				
2NTMNE68A	AL-ALY TUBE	180.00FT	51.64000	9,295.20
FB19087	AMS-WW-T-700/6 6061-T6 4-1/2"X.035" 12FTX15PC		TOTAL :	9,295.20
(1035 Z T)				
2LTAHX31	AL-ALY TUBE	12.00FT	58.46000	701.52
FB19085	AMS-WW-T-700/3 2024-T3 1-1/4"X.058" *TW AL LIST#27* 12FTX1PC		BOX CHARGE TOTAL :	150.00 851.52
9NXR2047	PLYWOOD	2.00EA	2,535.70000	5,071.40
FB19086	LAC27-903 TYPE.10 .370"T 48"X96" 2EA		TOTAL :	5,071.40

TOTAL : \$609,170.53